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Additional
Options
* Last digit required
only when option is
desired.

D Crossed
Signal
(Physically
Straight)
Duplex
Reference
Drawing
137489

C Straight
Signal
{Physically
Crossed)
Duplex
Reference
Drawing
137489
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Cable Jacket Type/Color h
Connector Length (4 Places)
1 Riser Single Mode 4 #1and #2
8/125 Yellow Outer Jacket D FCIAPC ==== The first three
- , Diameter digits are for
2 6R;§I|'1I\2llglto|r:1a%d;e F FC/UPC Polish whole numbers.
1 1.7mm Simplex G LCIAPC Quality The number
3 Riser Multimode after the dash is
50/125 Orange 2 2mm Simplex L Lc/uPC G GIGA a decimal place.
WAVE
4 Plenum Single Mode 8/125 Yellow 3| 3mm simplex N SC/APC
P PIGTAIL
5 Plenum Multimode 4 | 2mm Duplex v Examples
62.5/ 125 Orange s sciuPc Length
5| 1.7mm Duplex T STIUPC Units if last 4
6 Plenum Multimode digits Cable Length
50/125 Orange 6 3mm Duplex U FC/UPC 90 are... is...
degree boot METER
7 Zero Halogen Single Mode 8/125 Yellow 9 900um Simplex M > >
v FC/APC 90 F FEET 002-0 2.0
8 Zero Halogen Multimode 62.5/125 degree boot 003-6 36
Orange w SC/UPC 90
9 Zero Halogen Multimode 50/125 Orange degree boot 004-5 4.5
SC/UPC 90
A Riser Single Mode x deqree boot 010-0 10.0
87125 Blue Y LC/UPC 90 025-0 25.0
B Riser Multimode degree boot
62.5/125 Blue > | E20000mC
C Riser Multimode a4 E2000/APC
50/125 Blue
K Bend Insensitive Fiber (BIF) 8/125
Single Mode Yellow
Q Riser Multimode




Cable Jacket Type/Color

Ruser Single Moce

“ MEZTER

= FEET

Connector # 1 will correspond to

Connector # 2 will correspond to

= Important Note —
Breakout # 1.

Breakout #2_

ae0

= | 001-

&125 Yelow
2 Riser Multimode
62.5/125 Crangs
3 Riser Multimode
So2S
V125 Crange of e Type
4 Plenum Single Mode Fibars
&125 Yelow o1 D FC/APC
5 Senum Multimods S Strand .
62.5/ 125 Oramae 02 5 Ld Fowee
R| ® G LCIAPC
s Senum Multimods 04 bl
SO¥125 Crange o6 L LCUPC
7 Zero Halogan Single mode
o125 velon o0s N SciAec
8 Zerc Halogen Mutimode 12 P PIGTAIL
52.5/125 Crange > s scuec
o M?Da"io z Mutimods =5 T STUPC
U FC/UPC 90
A FRuiser Single Mooe 48
27125 Bive - geqres boot
v FC/APC 20
B Risar =3
52.5/125 S 72 cegres boot
w SCMUPC 20
c Risar Multimode
S0/125 Biwe 2 gegres tost
44 P
D Dri Flex OSP Black (144 Fory X i%r‘é'zcm?&
o OSP Drop Y LC/UPC 90
H Low Smokes Zerc Halo: cegras boot
Single Mode &/125 2 E20COUFPC
J Low Smokef Zero Halo: =200
Mutimode 62.5V125
L Ammorad LooseTube
Q Riser Mutimode
SOV12S Aqua
E Telect Workmanship Standard 906 Rev 13

Riser SM £/125/ 900um Cnly
Jacl Removed

ST Stangara 135207 BA 2mm Fibar, 1 Meter 135207
E1 -Seras Tray 135206 20 2mm Fioer. MM 138430
EPUSC-24-22IN.
Sreakout 1-12 Stsggered. Aqua
E2 E-Seres Tray 135308 N1 N-Series Rear 135207
EPUSC-24-23IN,
Braakow: 13-24
28 E-Senes 135206 N2 N-Series Front 135807
Standard
o7 E-Series 135206 N3 N-Series Rear 135207
Reversed Access for Splice
(no connectors)
Fix) Braakowr by Foot 135207
(1-29) AH ADF Spiice 135807
Breakout
Mix) Braakout cz Meter 135907
(1-9) =L Ellipse Standard 137542

AC 2mm Fiber. 1 Mater 135207 co Connector on 135207
AD 2mm Fer. 2 Mster 135907 900um Only

AF ADF- 24-45 per 135207

AG 200um, 1.5 meter 135207

MD osP 135207

CX LCX, Patch to Splice 135907

PT Piglall (no braakour) 135207
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Paper copy good for 03/16/03, fo receive a confrolled copy see QA Analyst.




